
UASC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016 
SESSION 6 15th Oct 2016 

 

 
EVENT 39 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isaac Tizard 14/08/07 Ulverston   1:44.01   80  
2. Jamie Parker 05/05/07 Ulverston   1:47.68   72  
3. Carrick Crawford 15/11/07 Ulverston   1:52.80   63  
4. William McNally 07/09/07 Ulverston   1:54.39   60  
5. Charlie Oddie 06/07/07 Ulverston   2:20.03   33  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ethan Allpress 13/08/06 Ulverston   1:24.06   152  
2. Oliver Morris 21/08/06 Ulverston   1:34.54   107  
3. Nathan Caine 11/11/06 Ulverston   1:40.73   88  
4. Seth Kelly 24/04/06 Ulverston   1:53.02   62  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Jones 21/08/05 Ulverston   1:21.29   168  
2. Ashton Stoker 19/08/05 Ulverston   1:22.41   162  
3. Nathan Tizard 12/11/05 Ulverston   1:35.59   103  
4. Daniel Machin 19/10/05 Ulverston   1:39.48   92  
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Brodie Scales 20/08/04 Ulverston   1:17.53   194  
14/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua Turner 20/12/01 Ulverston     59.45   431  
2. Tom Robinson 12/09/00 Ulverston     59.90   422  
 
EVENT 40 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Orianne Sharp 08/01/07 Ulverston   1:39.32   135  
2. Isabella Eley 08/05/07 Ulverston   1:44.78   115  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Felicity Boyle 29/06/06 Ulverston   1:16.23   299  
2. Annabel Crayston 01/04/06 Ulverston   1:23.99   224  
3. Imogen Stoker 28/10/06 Ulverston   1:28.60   190  
4. Jessica Bailey 02/08/06 Ulverston   1:38.98   136  
5. Kirsten Pearson-Gee 02/12/06 Ulverston   1:44.10   117  
6. Georgie Coward 19/12/06 Ulverston   1:44.62   115  
7. Annabelle McKnight 01/11/06 Ulverston   1:47.75   106  
8. Evelyn Garstang 24/03/06 Ulverston   1:53.46   90  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amelia Mardel 06/04/05 Ulverston   1:09.18   400  
2. Erica Nicklin 18/04/05 Ulverston   1:23.16   230  
3. Grace Weaver 18/10/05 Ulverston   1:25.48   212  
4. Abigail Miller 28/06/05 Ulverston   1:25.53   212  
5. Mia Westwell 22/02/05 Ulverston   1:29.61   184  
6. Olivia Hughes 31/01/05 Ulverston   1:55.03   87  
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Shannon Parker 28/02/04 Ulverston   1:06.99   441  
2. Anna Morrison 27/03/03 Ulverston   1:10.35   381  
3. Indya Sharp 12/10/03 Ulverston   1:11.53   362  
4. Evie McMullen 11/09/03 Ulverston   1:14.21   324  
5. Maisie Allonby 11/08/04 Ulverston   1:15.48   308  
6. Rebecca Turner 15/04/03 Ulverston   1:15.61   307  
7. Rebecca Salton 17/08/04 Ulverston   1:20.12   258  
8. Emily Turner 20/09/04 Ulverston   1:29.25   186  
9. Millie Stevens 15/12/04 Ulverston   1:45.58   112  
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EVENT 41 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jamie Parker 05/05/07 Ulverston     51.33   81  
2. Isaac Tizard 14/08/07 Ulverston     53.52   71  
3. William McNally 07/09/07 Ulverston     55.11   65  
4. Carrick Crawford 15/11/07 Ulverston     56.22   61  
5. Charlie Oddie 06/07/07 Ulverston   1:07.88   35  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ethan Allpress 13/08/06 Ulverston     41.92   148  
2. Oliver Morris 21/08/06 Ulverston     49.31   91  
3. Nathan Caine 11/11/06 Ulverston     50.08   87  
4. Seth Kelly 24/04/06 Ulverston     56.99   59  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Jones 21/08/05 Ulverston     41.30   155  
2. Nathan Tizard 12/11/05 Ulverston     48.74   94  
  Daniel Machin 19/10/05 Ulverston  DQ 2          
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Brodie Scales 20/08/04 Ulverston     39.87   173  
14/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua Turner 20/12/01 Ulverston     31.26   359  
2. Tom Robinson 12/09/00 Ulverston     31.33   356  
 
EVENT 42 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke    
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Orianne Sharp 08/01/07 Ulverston     44.73   189  
2. Isabella Eley 08/05/07 Ulverston     52.98   113  
3. Millie Kneale 16/09/07 Ulverston     57.69   88  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Felicity Boyle 29/06/06 Ulverston     40.12   261  
2. Annabel Crayston 01/04/06 Ulverston     43.79   201  
3. Imogen Stoker 28/10/06 Ulverston     44.05   197  
4. Georgie Coward 19/12/06 Ulverston     47.50   157  
5. Kirsten Pearson-Gee 02/12/06 Ulverston     49.19   142  
6. Jessica Bailey 02/08/06 Ulverston     49.41   140  
7. Evelyn Garstang 24/03/06 Ulverston     51.36   124  
  Annabelle McKnight 01/11/06 Ulverston  DQ 2          
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amelia Mardel 06/04/05 Ulverston     39.70   270  
2. Abigail Miller 28/06/05 Ulverston     40.78   249  
3. Erica Nicklin 18/04/05 Ulverston     45.11   184  
4. Grace Weaver 18/10/05 Ulverston     48.28   150  
5. Olivia Hughes 31/01/05 Ulverston     55.58   98  
  Mia Westwell 22/02/05 Ulverston  DQ 2          
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Indya Sharp 12/10/03 Ulverston     35.31   384  
2. Shannon Parker 28/02/04 Ulverston     35.67   372  
3. Anna Morrison 27/03/03 Ulverston     37.27   326  
4. Maisie Allonby 11/08/04 Ulverston     37.37   324  
5. Evie McMullen 11/09/03 Ulverston     38.62   293  
6. Rebecca Salton 17/08/04 Ulverston     39.42   276  
7. Rebecca Turner 15/04/03 Ulverston     41.68   233  
8. Emily Turner 20/09/04 Ulverston     47.51   157  
9. Millie Stevens 15/12/04 Ulverston     53.73   109  
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EVENT 43 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Brodie Scales 20/08/04 Ulverston  DNF     
14/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tom Robinson 12/09/00 Ulverston   2:29.60   382  
2. Joshua Turner 20/12/01 Ulverston   2:54.66   240  
 
EVENT 44 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly    
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Anna Morrison 27/03/03 Ulverston   3:00.47   291  
2. Shannon Parker 28/02/04 Ulverston   3:02.92   279  
3. Indya Sharp 12/10/03 Ulverston   3:27.37   191  
 
EVENT 45 Boys 08 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jack McMullen 03/06/08 Ulverston     29.88     
 
EVENT 46 Girls 08 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mazie Scales 01/01/08 Ulverston     21.33     
2. Mahiya Mohan 13/09/08 Ulverston     30.59     
  Rachel Bunter 31/08/08 Ulverston  DQ 3          
  Abigail Caine 01/11/09 Ulverston  DQ 3          
  Kathryn Machin 09/06/08 Ulverston  DQ 3          
 


